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Position

Director, Fiscal Services
Accounting Supervisor
Senior Payroll Technician
Budget Analyst
Secretary |l

Budget Analyst

Senior Payroll Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant I
Accounting Assistant I
Accounting Assistant I
Accounting Assistant I
Classified Early Retiree
Payroll Technician

Classified Early Retiree

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages
$135,722
$103,987
$76,730
$70,701
$60,610
$60,242
$59,114
$57,429
$54,029
$52,417
$51,278
$42,282
$28,898
$14,137
$12,460



