	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Fiscal Services		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$135,722
2.	Accounting Supervisor		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$103,987
3.	Senior Payroll Technician		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$76,730
4.	Budget Analyst		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$70,701
5.	Secretary II		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$60,610
6.	Budget Analyst		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$60,242
7.	Senior Payroll Technician		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$59,114
8.	Accounting Technician		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$57,429
9.	Accounting Assistant II		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$54,029
10.	Accounting Assistant II		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$52,417
11.	Accounting Assistant II		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$51,278
12.	Accounting Assistant II		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$42,282
13.	Classified Early Retiree		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$28,898
14.	Payroll Technician		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$14,137
15.	Classified Early Retiree		Walnut Valley Unified	Fiscal Services	\$12,460